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XFOB:5:1: BASKETBALL COURT

HX Base Yr

279 NE JONES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 10
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 14 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 13,018 95.7306 51.69 672,900 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 12220

AOF 480 110 528 13,646

AOF 840 110 924 23,881

BAS 10,900 100 10,900 281,711

CAN 1,400 30 420 10,855

FCP 600 30 180 4,652

FOP 220 30 66 1,706

14,440 13,018 336,450

AOF= W70S12E70N12$BAS=  S12 W70 N12 W20 S87 AOF=  S24 E20 N24
W20$ E20 S13 FOP= S11 FCP= W20 S15 E40 N15 W20$ E20N11 W20$
E100 N100 W30$ CAN= N20 W70 S20 E70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 50 3 150.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 255

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,093.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 3,826

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 47.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 118

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 19,925

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 80 150 12,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 10,800

34,924

1 8400 C COLLEGE 0 00 400.00 491.00 5.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 71,120


